Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010

Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 23
20.3.2010-11:35

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Kadeti

19.
DSQ

ZLATIC, Lazar
DAUTOVIC, Mirko
SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko
LEKIC, Lazar

ERAK, Boris
BOZINOVIC, Milos
ILES, Miklos
LAZAREVIC, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Dejan
MIJATOVIC, Nemanja
RANKOVIC, Lazar
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
DENIC, Strahinja
LAINOVIC, Aleksije
PRELEVIC, Vukasin
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA
RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR

MATIC, Lazar
KIS, Kristian

Omladinci

NogahrwdhE

VULESEVIC, Igor
UDICKI, Miroslav
MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
SINKOVIC, Sebescen
LUKAC, Silvester
VUJINOVIC, Bojan
STEFANOVIC, Lazar

Apsolutno

VULESEVIC, Igor
UDICKI, Miroslav
IVANOVIC, SAVA
ZLATIC, Lazar
MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
DAUTOVIC, Mirko
STOJILKOVIC, Milan
KUKIC, Jasmin
ZIVIC, Nikola
SINKOVIC, Sebescen
CELIC, Vuk

LUKAC, Silvester
SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko
LEKIC, Lazar

ERAK, Boris
BOZINOVIC, Milos
STEFANOVIC, Milos
VELICKOQOVIC, Dusan
KERKEZ, Dragan
MILOSEVIC, Vuk

YB
94  Partizan
94  Vojvodina
95 Sombor
94  Crnica

94  Banat

94  Crnica

95  Spartak
95 Vracar

94  Partizan
95 Vracar

94 Valis

95 \Valis

95 Partizan
95 Vojvodina
95 Novi Sad
95 Partizan

95  Sveti Nikola
95  Sveti Nikola

95  Vracar
95 Kiknda
92 Proleter
93 Kiknda
92 Kiknda
93 Becej

93 Spartak
92 Novi Sad

93 Napredak

92  Proleter
93 Kiknda

90 Sveti Nikola
94  Partizan
92 Kiknda

94  Vojvodina
89 Nis

91 Vojvodina
90 Partizan
93 Becej

96 Novi Sad
93 Spartak
95 Sombor
94  Crnica

94 Banat

94  Crnica

91 Napredak
89 Nis

96 Kiknda

87 Nis

Time

1:01.55
1:02.25
1:05.78
1:06.32
1:06.48
1:06.60
1:08.40
1:08.41
1:09.52
1:09.94
1:12.01
1:12.13
1:14.43
1:15.93
1:17.55
1:19.01
1:19.48
1:20.02
1:21.42

59.38

59.61
1:02.21
1:04.60
1:05.60
1:09.45
1:14.86

59.38

59.61
1:00.42
1:01.55
1:02.21
1:02.25
1:02.76
1:03.96
1:04.59
1:04.60
1:05.15
1:05.60
1.05.78
1:06.32
1.06.48
1:06.60
1:06.65
1:07.33
1:07.46
1.07.76

Pts

574
554
470
459
455
453
418
418
398
391
358
356
324
306
287
271
266
261
248

639
631
556
496
474
399
319

639
631
606
574
556
554
541
511
496
496
484
474
470
459
455
453
452
438
436
430
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 23, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts
21. ILES, Miklos 95  Spartak 1:08.40 418
22. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95  Vracar 1:08.41 418
23. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Profesional 1:09.34 401
24. SEFER, Bora 86 Indeks 1:09.39 400
25. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:09.45 399
26. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94  Partizan 1:09.52 398
27. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95  Vracar 1:.09.94 391
28. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Crnica 1:10.90 375
29. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Proleter 1:11.99 358
30. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 Valis 1:12.01 358
31. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Valis 1:12.13 356
32. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 1:14.43 324
33. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 Napredak 1:14.86 319
34. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 1:15.93 306
35. ZELI, Velibor 91 Novi Sad 1:16.64 297
36. PRELEVIC, Vukasin 95 Novi Sad 1:17.55 287
37. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 95 Partizan 1:19.01 271
38. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Sveti Nikola 1:19.48 266
39. RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 Sveti Nikola 1:20.02 261
40. MATIC, Lazar 95 Vracar 1:21.42 248

DSQ KIS, Kristian 95 Kiknda
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